                                                                                                                   УТВЕРЖДАЮ
Директор МБОУ «СОШ №30»
                                                                                        г. Михайловска
                                                                                                           _____________Е.Н. Силина

График проведения консультаций 
по подготовке к ГИА в 9-11 классах на 2024-2025 уч. год

	класс
	ФИО учителя 
	предмет
	каб
	пн
	вт
	ср
	чт
	пт
	сб

	
	
	
	
	время

	11
	Пляко О.О.
	История.
обществознание
	415
	13.00-13.30
	
	
	
	
	

	9а,б,в,гд
	Фролова.С.Н
	Общество
знание
	310
	
	
	
	
	
	12.50-13.30

	9а
	Костина Л.И.
	география
	307
	
	
	
	
	
	9.40-10.20

	9б
	Костина Л.И.
	география
	307
	
	
	
	
	
	12.10-12.50

	9г
	Костина Л.И.
	география
	307
	
	
	13.3014.10
	
	
	

	9д
	Костина Л.И.
	география
	307
	
	
	
	
	
	10.30-11.10

	9-е кл
	Тунаева Н.А.
	информатика
	416
	
	
	14.0014.40
	
	
	

	11
	Болдырева Н.С.
	Русский язык
	406
	
	13.00-13.40
	
	
	
	

	9б
	Задоркина Л.А.
	Русский язык
	305
	
	
	13.0013.40
	
	
	

	9-е,
11 кл
	Кабакова Д.И.
	биология
	314
	
	
	
	
	
	13.00-13.40

	9-е кл
	Кабакова Д.И.
	Химия

	313
	
	
	13.00
13.40
	
	
	

	11 кл
	Буеракова К.С.
	Химия

	313
	
	
	
	
	13.00
13.40
	

	9в
	Поспелова И.Н.
	Русский язык
	318
	
	17.30-18.10
	
	
	
	

	9г,д
	Панфилова Г.К.
	Русский язык
	318
	
	
	
	16.00-16.40
	
	

	9а
	Тоцкая Н.И
	Русский язык
	405
	
	13.00
14.10
	
	
	
	

	9 а,б
	Кирпиченко О.В.
	математики
	301
	
	16.00-16.40
	
	
	
	

	9г
	Ветрова А.В.
	математика
	414
	
	
	
	
	
	11-00

	11
	Кирпиченко О.В.
	математики
	301
	16.00-16.40
	
	
	
	
	

	9в
	Шевченко Г.Г.
	математики
	303
	
	
	
	
	
	12.20-13.00

	9д
	Шевченко Г.Г.
	математики
	303
	
	
	
	
	14.2015.00
	

	9е
11 кл
	Комаров Р.Н.
	Физика 
	303
	14.00-14.50
	
	
	
	
	


	9-е
11 кл
	Ульянова М.В.
	Анг.яз.
	306
	
	
	13.00-14.10
	
	
	

	9а
	Однороженко Т.А.
	Русский язык
	301
	
	
	
	13.30-14.10
	
	

	9 а,б, в,д
	Фролова С.Н.
	История, 
	310
	
	12.20-13.00
	
	
	
	

	9г

	Булучевская А.А.
	История 
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	13.00-13.40
	
	
	




